Monopolistic Competition
Short Run Profit Maximization
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Q ATC AVC MC P TR MR
0 120 0 -
1 80 30 30 110 110 110
2 45 20 10 100 200 90
3 36.66 20 20 90 270 70
4 35. 22.50 30 80 320 50
5 36 26 40 70 350 30
6 38.33 30 50 60 360 10
7 41.43 3429 60 50 350 -10
8 45 3875 70 40 320 -30
9 48.89 4333 80 30 270 -50
1

33 48 90 20 200 -70




